RF Remote Control - Standalone Access Control
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ISSUE 03
FEATURES
Transmitters
Factory coded with over 70 •
million options
Code duplication by user is •

Nortech Control Systems Limited • 42 Llantarnam Business Park • Cwmbran • South Wales • NP44 3AW
Phone: +44(0)1633 485533 • Fax: +44(0)1633 485666 • email: info@nortechcontrol.com • Web: www.nortechcontrol.com
Ordering Information
RT21-01 	 Single channel transmitter
RT21-01S 	 Sequentially coded single channel transmitter
RT21-02 	 Dual channel transmitter
RT20-04 	 4-channel transmitter
RT-26	 Single channel wrist strap transmitter
RT-27	 Single channel necklace transmitter
RTS-03 	 4-channel OEM transmitter that can be incorporated
into customer supplied control devices.
RTC-02 	 Wireless keypad
RCL04-01 	 Single channel receiver, IP65 rated
RCL04-02 	 Dual channel receiver, IP65 rated
RCL03-01 	 Single channel receiver, IP20 rated
RCL03-02 	 Dual channel receiver, IP20 rated
RCU01-02 	 Dual channel receiver, mains and low voltage switching,
IP65 rated,
RCU01-04 	 4-channel receiver, mains and low voltage switching,
IP54 rated